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B. Name
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Durga Prasad

Kusmita sidar

Lokesh Kumar

Namrata pradhan

Anita Sahu

Pooja Patel

Poonam sao

Surendra seth

Manish Kumar Chouhan

Rupali Pradhan

Dolly hota

Roshni Patnayak

Anju sao

Santlal rana

Kapildev netam

Umesh kumar pradhan

Pravin kumar bhoi
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Sunita

suman ogare
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Reshmi rana

Bhavesh Patel

Simpee Rana
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Dilganga

SAVITRI JAGAT

Khirodini sao

Nilu sahu

HEM KUMAR

Dhaneshwari sao

LOKNATH THAKUR

Nikita Yadav

Pramod nayak

Nirupa Nag

Shalini Chouhan

Poonam soni

BHUPESH BARIHa

Kiran Patel

Reshamlal

Harish Sao

BHARTI

Meenasidar

Mamta yadav

HITESH PATEL



Gopinath Garudh

LUKESHWARI

Pravin Patel

Mahima chouhan

Arjun bisi

GAUKARAN PATEL

Poonam dewangan

Ghansyam sao

Padmini sidar

Sanjay

Himanshu sahu

Nitin agrawal

RINKI DAS

Hemant Bhoi

Ganga nag

Chandrakala sahu

Pushpalata

Priyanka Jagat

Neha Agarwal

Ratna chouhan

Radha chouhan

Navindas

Aarti yadav

Suman Sao



Priyanka yadav

Tanuja Bhoi

MANOJ KUMAR CHOUDHARY

Supriya pradhan

Tikeshwari Dhruw

Kailash

Yogesh patel

Padma sidar

Anil Meher
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Smriti dass

Shiva bhoi

Harshita sahu

Reeta sahu

Seema barik

Govind chouhan

Neetu sahu

Pushpakumari

Neelkant bhoi

Pankaj sao

Ameli bhardwaj

Renuka Choudhary

Rupdhar Kumar Patel

Setkumari Sidar



Ritu Baghel

Prashant nand

Suman seth

Khirodra vishal

Namrata Miri

Indu Manher
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B.Com
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38.9%
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First
Second
Third30.2%

32.3%
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7999687645

7898176024
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8815369931
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Following are the questions on  Teaching-Learning & Evaluation Process . :

1. How much syllabus was covered by the teachers ?
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2. Interest generated by the teachers regarding syllabus.
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Copy

100 %
90%
80%
75%
Below 75%

21.9%

27.1%

43.1%

Copy

100 %
90%
80%
75%
Below 75%

20.3%

29.3%

42.5%



3.  Does your institution organize seminar/webinar on current issues for
enhancement of your knowledge.
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4. Percentage of the teachers using ICT.
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5. Percentage of teachers encouraging academic interaction.

576 responses

Copy

Yes
No

17.5%

82.5%

Copy

100 %
90%
80%
75%
Below 75%

18.1%

33.7%

40.1%

Copy

100 %
90%
80%
75%
Below 75%

22.4%

28.3%

40.6%



6. Percentage of Availability of book/course material ?
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7. What percentage of teachers is taking interest with students inside
and outside the class ?
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8. Planning of test in the course (length, clarity, etc.)
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Copy
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80%
75%
Below 75%

23.4%

29.3%

39.1%



9. Environment in the department was conducive for learning.
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10. Clarity and understanding of the faculty's explanation.
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11. Regularity of the faculty in engaging classes.
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Copy

100 %
90%
80%
75%
Below 75%

22.4%

24.7%

44.3%

Copy

100 %
90 %
80 %
75 %
Below 75 %

20.3%

30%

41.8%
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100 %
90 %
80 %
75 %
Below 75 %

26.7%

41.8%

25%



12. Rate the commitment of the faculty to teaching.
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13. What percentage of teachers is taking online classes  ?
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14. What percentage of teachers is providing probable questions on the
courses ?
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75 %
Below 75 %
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27.4%

42.7%
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100 %
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31.9%
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23.1%

30%

39.1%



15. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates in
cognitive, social and emotional growth.
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16. Teachers are able to identify your strength and weakness and
encourage you with providing right level of challenges.
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17. Rate the mechanism adopted by the institution for online examination
and assessment.

576 responses

Copy

100 %
90 %
80 %
75 %
Below 75 %

21.2%

28.6%

41.5%

Copy

Fully
Reasonably
Partially
Sligstly
Unable to

12.3%
26.9%

55.2%

Copy

100 %
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75 %
Below 75%

23.1%

41.5%

26.4%



18. Problem solving qualities of the teachers during online examination
and assessment.
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19. The over all satisfaction on online teaching-learning and evaluation
process of your institution is.
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90 %
80 %
75 %
Below 75%

27.8%

37%

26%

Copy

100 %
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80 %
75 %
Below 75%

22%

26%

41.5%



20. Any Suggestion(s) on teaching-learning and evaluation process :
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No

Good

Nothing

Yes

No

All is well

Nothing

Good

Very good

No need

No suggestion

no

👍

No suggestions

Not any

No suggestion

Hemsagar sahu

No.

Very good

Yes

My college is best

Good teaching



Nandkishor Pradhan

Ha

All right

No thanks

Everything good

Carrier guidence

90

NO

no suggestion

Over all is good for us

Good Study

Good study

Education and assessment process is good. I am satisfied at this time.

Some more support for the students is needed and revision regarding teaching, learning and
evaluation should be encouraged for the good shake of all the Learners

Nothing interesting

Nothing.

I ok

Nothing

Teacher are best our future

Nice

Need proper materials of reading in library

Berry good

Good teaching

BEST TEACHING



In covid 19 online classes

All good

Please translate above in hindi that every student can understand all the question meaningful

Very nice to teaching learning and evaluation process

Good study

Nahi

Avarage teaching and knowledge

Classes should be regular so that the study will go smooth and availability of the books for
english medium student should be enhance

Online class study providing by teacher

No any digestion this teaching learning and evaluation process thank you

Surendra kumar sao

All teaching learning is good

Very good learning and writing✍  reading 📖

Learning time jyada hona chahiye.

Fully

No neet

Lots of changes

Revisions

No...

good

Hamare college me math's ko bhi add karna chahiye

No more suggestions

75 prsent cover

Thnks



Everything is ok

The syllabus must be short

Online classes are safe

Yes i hope

Online classes to learning on teaching

Our Teacher is very good teacher

QUESTION OR ANSWER DONO HI ACHHE OR SATIK THE

......

Teacher and student's will have to work harder

Teaching learning should be ICT based

Teaching very good

Every thing is good.

Problem in network at the study time

Ol is well

Is not

Annual Examination mode strict and understand for all teachers

Everything else is fine.

90%

Digital learning should be improve, library capacity should begin improved

It is batter college they explain very much about study and provide other knowlege

Start some advance technology courses

teaching learning and evalution process are good

I think all is perfect

पर��ा म� आये सभी ��न हमारे पु�तक से आये थे और पर��ा म� answer भी हमने सट�क �दया है।



Good teaching and teachers are very good

👍Accha

No any suggestion i am satisfy

Online study

current setup is satisfactory but it can be prolonged to still better ment by steady technical
support.

Everything is good
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